



Order Sheet

F.A. No.03 of 2023Madan Lal Modi(Dead) Through LRs **Versus** Rajkumar Modi & Ors.

03/02/2023	Mr. Anand Dadariya, Advocate for the appellant. On request made by counsel for appellant, list this case on 10th February, 2023. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Nisha	