



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 3 of 2023

MADAN LAL MODI (ABATED) THROUGH LEGAL REPRESENTATIVES 1(A)
HARI PRASAD MODI (DEAD) THROUGH LRS. **versus** RAJ KUMAR MODI

Order Sheet

19/09/2024	Mr. Anand Dadariya, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Siddharth Shukla, Mr. Manoj Paranjpe, Mr. Ravish Verma, Mr. Prakash Tiwari, Mr. Parag Kotecha, Mr. Hari Agrawal, Mr. Anurag Dayal Shrivastava, Mr. Samya Rai with Mr. Prakant Sethi, Mr. Aman Kesharwani, Mr. Rishikant Mahobiya, Mr. Arpan Verma and Mr. Pushp Kumar Gupta, Advocates for the respective respondents. List this case 24-10-2024 Interim order passed earlier shall continue, till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Raju	